
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Charles Melcher 5-I
Start 3-31-14

2 soil 2 Finish 4-1-14
2 clay/rock 4

24 lime 28
159 shale 187
46 lime 233
49 shale 282
10 lime 292
7 shale 299 set 20’ of  7”

101 lime 400 ran 838.6’ of 2 7/8
171 shale 571 cemented to surface 84 sxs
16 lime 587
63 shale 650
29 lime 679
20 shale 699
7 lime 706

20 shale 726
7 lime 733
5 shale 738
7 lime 745

18 shale 763
8 sandy shale 771

34 Bkn sand 805
11 Dk sand 816
26 shale 842 T.D.


